
Sr. 

No. 

1 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

DR, AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATERING AND NUTRITON, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

LIST OF MEMBERS OF ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE FOR A.S. 2023-24 

Designation 

Head of the Committee 

Rep of Local police Mr. 
station 

Faculty Member 

Faculty Member 
Ladies Hostel Warden 

Men's Hostel Warden 

Non-teaching staff 
Non-teaching staff 
Parent 

Parent 
Media Member 

Rep of NGO/Counselor Mrs. Madhu P. Singh9814436639 

Student 3rd Year 

Student 1st Year 

Mr. Sitesh Srivastav 

2. Concerned File 

OFFICE ORDER 

Member 

Mr. Arvind Varma 

(Nodal Officer) 
Mrs.Shalini Sachdeva 

Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur 
Mr. Jawahar Rithoriya 

1. Anti Ragging File 

Naveen Kumar 

Mr. R. K. Rana 

5. Office Order File 

Mr. Sanjiv Kumar 

Sandeep Verma 

No. IHM/ADM/2K23/ |78| 
Dated: O| -o-03 
Distribution: 

3. Student Notice Board 

Mr. Utkarsh Lakra 

4. Ladies/Boys Hostel 

Mr. Navdeep Singh 

Contact 

Number 

9464810833 

9779580943 

Barinder Pal Singh 9417008844 

Chhabra 

9463314885 

9646762201 

9988239582 

9516634216 

Ms. Akanksha Saxena9888882888 

9814810551 

9779922208 

E-mail ld 

9560844934 

aihm_chd@yahoo.com 
ppisbt43-chd@nic.in 

madhu_psingh@rediff.com 

aayvee70@yahoo.com 

shalini ihmchd@yahoo.co.in 

pam_1031@yahoo.com 

9815008443 omsaitravels41@gmail.com 

jrithoriya@gmail.com 
rajranachd@gmail.com 
s.k.thaman18@gmail.com 
chhabra.barinder@hotmail.com 

akankshasaxena28@gmail.com 
utkarshlakra2003@gmail.com 

7742706030navdeepsingh200250®gmail.com 

(Sitesh Srivastav) 
Principal/ Secretary 
D Ambedkar 
Institute of Hotei managemen, 
Sector 42-D, Chanidgarh-160036 
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